
 

Графік  

проведення іспитів на рівень володіння державною мовою  

на 2021 рік 

 

Назва 

уповноваженої установи 

День тижня Місяць/Дата 

Час жовтень листопад грудень 

Державний вищий 

навчальний заклад 

«Придніпровська 

державна академія 

будівництва та 

архітектури» 

Середа 

Четвер 

12:00-12:30 

14:00-14:30 

15:00-15:30 

16:00-16:30 

 

13, 20, 21, 

27, 28 

3, 4, 10, 11, 

17, 18, 24, 25 

1, 2, 8, 9, 15, 

16, 22, 23, 

29, 30 

 


